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VIP GROUP

LOUNGES

MCT - Meet & Assist

Oman, Muscat, Muscat, terminal T1

TARIFFS ID 3175
Urgent
1 adult g Children
tariff
. . 0 - 2 years - free of charge,
Meet & Assist, Arrival 190,00 $ 240,00 $
2-12years-95,00$
. 0 - 2 years - free of charge,
Meet & Assist, Departure 200,00 % 250,00 %

2-12years-100,00 $

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Arrival:

e meeting passengers at the exit of the teletrap with a nameplate;
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transfer by buggy to border control;

e assistance in obtaining a visa on arrival (if necessary);

o passport control through a dedicated line;
e assistance in baggage collection (a porter is included in the price);
e escort to the parking lot, coordination of actions with the host party.

Departure:

e meeting passengers at the entrance to the terminal, departure hall;
e assistance with check-in and baggage check-in;

e passport control through a dedicated line;

e escort to the VIP lounge:
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buffet;

alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages;
meeting and prayer rooms;

children's play area;

cinema;

high-speed Wi-FiFi;

showers;

relaxation area;

smoking room;

flight information screens.

e buggy transfer from VIP lounge to departure gate

SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 48 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% penalty. Failure to appear is a
100% penalty.
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